
Committee Chairs   

2022-2023 Northern Lake County Quilters Guild (NLCQG)  
Committee Name Email 

BOM Cathy Gorski  bom@nlcqg.org 

Charity Roberta Alexander & 
Sharleen Snellman 

charity@nlcqg.org 

Guild Historian Cindy Schilling historian@nlcqg.org 

Facebook Admin Ellen Hodge facebook@nlcqg.org 

Librarian Cathy Warchal library@nlcqg.org  

Opportunity Quilt 2024 Sharon Wick opportunity@nclqg.org 

Sunshine Nancy Taylor sunshine@nlcqg.org 

UFO Madelyn Anderson ufo@nlcqg.org 

Webmaster Joanne Mittelmeyer webmaster@nlcqg.org 

Zoom Tech Karen Grage zoomtech@nlcqg.org  
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